
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
(C) Kment, 

SimonSaysImSoloKathy Lewis 63.393% 1177.5Adult Amateurwestern intro 1435
BayleeEmma Smith 67.857% 1190JR/YRwestern intro 1516

Western Dressage Intro Test 2
(C) Kment, 

SimonSaysImSoloKathy Lewis 67.292% 1161.5Adult Amateurwestern intro 2435
BayleeEmma Smith 67.708% 1162.5JR/YRwestern intro 2516

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
(C) Denman, 

SimonSaysImSoloKathy Lewis 63.333% 1152Adult Amateurwestern intro 3435
Mountain Rose FriscoEmily Johnson 76.250% 1183Openwestern intro 3529
Park Place MackenzieEmily Johnson 68.333% 2164Openwestern intro 3530

Western Dressage Intro Test 4
(C) Kment, 

Mountain Rose FriscoEmily Johnson 74.655% 1216.5Openwestern intro 4529
Park Place MackenzieEmily Johnson 66.897% 2194Openwestern intro 4530

USDF Intro A
(C) Denman, 

MacMary Dailey 68.438% 1109.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011511
Marich Miss TC GingerLynn Beideck 66.875% 2107Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011544
AtticusKathryn Dailey 63.438% 3101.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011512
EschatonCasey Blum 68.438% 1109.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011602
WC Jamaica JamaalSue Mohr 63.750% 1102OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011518
Sf DonnieSummer Jakopak 59.375% 295OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011546
ZepherHeather Carlson 56.250% 390OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011955
Francis KAPatty Lavelle 55.938% 489.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011437
FabioPatty Lavelle 53.750% 586OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011436

USDF Intro B
(C) Denman, 

Marich Miss TC GingerLynn Beideck 63.750% 1102Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011544
Hesa Streakin Seeker (snickMelissa Soukup 63.438% 2101.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011526
EschatonCasey Blum 65.625% 1105JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011602
The Unknown WomanKristen Loudon 60.313% 296.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011520
Sf DonnieSummer Jakopak 65.000% 1104OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011546
FabioPatty Lavelle 62.500% 2100OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011436
WC Jamaica JamaalSue Mohr 59.375% 395OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011518
Francis KAPatty Lavelle 50.938% 481.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011437
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USDF Intro C
(C) Kment, 

MacMary Dailey 64.750% 1129.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011511
AtticusKathryn Dailey 63.500% 2127Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011512
Marich Miss TC GingerLynn Beideck 58.750% 3117.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011544
The Unknown WomanKristen Loudon 61.750% 1123.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011520
Francis KAPatty Lavelle 55.500% 1111OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011437
ZepherHeather Carlson 52.500% 2105OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011955

Western Dressage Basic Test 3
(C) Kment, 

Mountain Rose CharismaEmily Johnson 69.394% 1229Openwestern basic 3531

Western Dressage Basic Test 4
(C) Kment, 

Mountain Rose CharismaEmily Johnson 72.941% 1248Openwestern basic 4531

Training Level Test 1
(C) Kment, 

WestonHeidi Helmer 68.750% 1165Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2011504
ParadeDeb Flowers 68.750% 1165Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2011419
Peppermint PattyKathryn Hanford 63.750% 3153Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2011197
Sundown dreamChloe Brinson 67.708% 1162.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011501
Last CallSierra Wilson 62.917% 2151JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011542
TLC Dark NRG Lady LuvNoa Jacobs 59.167% 3142JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011505
Coolamity JaneJenae Tilford 58.958% 4141.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011527
ZepherHeather Carlson 55.000% 1132OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2011955
Ym Midnight AngelSummer Jakopak 40.417% 297OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2011547

Training Level Test 2
(C) Denman, 

ParadeDeb Flowers 63.571% 1178Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2011419
Sundown dreamChloe Brinson 66.429% 1186JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011501
Happy Homestead Max (maxMary Wood 66.071% 2185JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011534
Coolamity JaneJenae Tilford 59.286% 3166JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011527
TLC Dark NRG Lady LuvNoa Jacobs 56.071% 4157JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011505
DK SnickerdoodleHeather Carlson 65.714% 1184OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2011995
Ym Midnight AngelSummer Jakopak 47.500% 2133OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2011547

Training Level Test 3
(C) Denman, 

ParadeDeb Flowers 65.200% 1163Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011419
Peppermint PattyKathryn Hanford 63.600% 2159Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011197
BrockBriana Beckworth 60.200% 3150.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011603
WestonHeidi Helmer 58.800% 4147Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011504
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Happy Homestead Max (maxMary Wood 65.800% 1164.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011534
Last CallSierra Wilson 62.600% 2156.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011542
Sundown dreamChloe Brinson 61.000% 3152.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011501
TLC Dark NRG Lady LuvNoa Jacobs 58.000% 4145JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011505
DK SnickerdoodleHeather Carlson 66.400% 1166OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2011995

First Level Test 1
(C) Denman, 

Zan Parr SeimonRenee Lauby 63.793% 1185Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2011528
CatullusNancy Dostal 63.276% 2183.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2011523
Downtown AdvantageKathleen Miller 63.103% 3183Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2011540
Flintwood not an IssueLynn Beideck 59.655% 4173Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2011521
Happy Homestead Max (maxMary Wood 67.414% 1195.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2011534
ArnieDanielle Drbal 63.103% 2183JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2011543
DK SnickerdoodleHeather Carlson 64.655% 1187.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2011995
The Unknown WomanSheila Purdum 55.862% 2162OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2011507

First Level Test 2
(C) Denman, 

Zan Parr SeimonRenee Lauby 60.676% 1224.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2011528
Flintwood not an IssueLynn Beideck 57.838% 2214Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2011521
Iota SkippaMarissa Carlson 62.838% 1232.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2011427

First Level Test 3
(C) Denman, 

Downtown AdvantageKathleen Miller 65.323% 1202.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2011540
CatullusNancy Dostal 63.710% 2197.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2011523
Zan Parr SeimonRenee Lauby 63.065% 3195.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2011528
Flintwood not an IssueLynn Beideck 59.194% 4183.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2011521
ArnieDanielle Drbal 61.129% 2189.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2011543

Second Level Test 1
(C) Denman, 

Walden ISFDiana Hopkins 56.286% 1197Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2011610
Oa StrykerCaitlin Goddard 57.714% 1202JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2011532
Tj Galaxy DrifterCaitlin Goddard 56.286% 2197JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2011533
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